
 
 

 
 

Shawmut Bus Route 
Pick-Up Time-a.m.           Bus Stop   Drop-Off Time 
7:17 Hedgesville    4:24 
7:27 Fochs    4:14 
7:28 Shawmut Storage    4:13 
7:36 Winnecook    4:05 
7:42 Lane    3:59 
7:46 Peter’s Inc.    3:55 
7:47            Gaugler     3:54 
7:48               Davis    3:53 
7:49                      Todhunter    3:52 
7:51 E Ave & 2nd-Crawford    3:51 
7:52 A Ave & 2nd    3:50 
7:57   Arrive HHS      3:45  leave HHS 
8:00   Arrive Hillcrest     3:35  Moose-A Ave & 1st NE 

                                                                                      3:30  leave Hillcrest 
 
 
 
 
Times may vary due to weather and road conditions. 

Martinsdale Bus Route 
 
Pick-Up Time-a.m. Bus Stop Drop-Off Time 
7:27 Martinsdale Store  4:21 
7:32 Highway-Willis/Eagleton 4:16 
7:39               Moe 4:09 

7:49  Two Dot stop 
Ward, Martin, Beebe, 

Baumbach, Morse, Yates 3:59 
7:55 Stagner/Anderson 3:53 
7:58 Jacobson 3:50 
7:59 Airport/Lode/Jenkins 3:49 
8:00 Bacon, Greydanus-     L Ave 3:48 
8:01   Central Lumber Hiner, Baumgardner  - I Ave 3:47 
8:02   Highway 191/12  Intersection-Cooney 3:46 

8:02       
Marvidikis, Gauna,  – 
 D Ave 3:46 

8:03  Arrive HHS  3:45 leave HHS 
8:05  Arrive Hillcrest  3:30 leave Hillcrest 

 

 
 


